
GOOD 
SEOUL 
( V + G F )

Organic Tofu 
Brown Rice • Sweet Heat + GF Classic  
All Mix-ins • Kimchi • Edamame 
Radish • Quickles • Crispy Garlic 

NORTH  
SHORE  
( G F )

Quebec Shrimp 
Sushi Rice • Garlic Sesame + GF Classic 
Mango • Quickles • Radish • Cabbage 
Crispy Garlic

ROYAL 
HAWAIIAN

Ahi Tuna   
Sushi Rice • Classic Sauce + Spicy Mayo  
Edamame • Cabbage • Mango • Quickles  
Crispy Shallots

HEAT  
WAVE

New Brunswick Salmon 
Sushi Rice • Spicy Mayo + Classic Sauce 
Cabbage • Pickled Ginger • Daikon • Mango 
Crispy Shallots

LU’AU

Grilled Chicken 
Sushi Rice • Sweet Asian Bbq + Sesame Dream 
Edamame • Cabbage • Daikon • Quickles 
Crispy Shallots

BEET  
GOES ON  
( V + G F )

Organic Beets 
Sushi Rice / Zucchini Noodles 
Miso Ginger • All Mix-ins  
Edamame • Radish • Pickled Ginger • Pepitas

A L L  B OW L S  I N C L U D E  M I X- I N S : Sweet • Onion • Green Onion • Cucumber • Sesame Seeds

DRINKS

CREATE YOUR  
OWN COMBO

Sanpellegrino
Limonata

La Criox
Key Lime

La Criox
Grapefruit

Eska
Water

SNACK

House Baked Chocolate Chip Cookie

C H O O S E  A N Y  B OW L  +  D R I N K 

$23

Catering Menu



1

EX

3

5

7

9

11

13

15

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

NAME BOWL DRINK SNACK NOTES 
(Add: Avocado, Tobiko, Seaweed Salad or Kimchi +$2.75 ea)

Ryan Heat Wave Bottled Water No mango. Add avocado

CONTACT NAME: _____________________________

PHONE NUMBER: _____________________________

       PICKUP         DELIVERY

DATE OF EVENT: _____________________________

EVENT TIME: ___________________________________

DELIVERY ADDRESS:  ___________________________________________
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